
PURCHASE ORDER SUMMARY REPORT FOR SERVICES 
City Manager Approval Thresholds 
Per City Council request:     Issued Date Range 
Professional Services:   $25,000-$75,000    10/01/24-12/31/24 
Public Works Services: $60,000-$199,999 
General Services:        $60,000-$199,999    
 

PO # Service Description Vendor Department Issue Date Total 
24/252114 Playground installation Services 

for Mt.View playground project 
M. BREY INC. COMMUNITY SERVICES 12/16/2024 $139,824.93 

      
24/252085 Cherry Festival  BEAUMONT-CHERRY 

VALLEY RECREATION 
AND PARK DISTRICT 

ADMINISTRATION 10/23/2024  $100,000 

      

24/252127 City-Wide Fence Rehabilitation HEMET FENCE CORP. COMMMUNITY 
SERVICES 

11/21/2024 $124,374 

      
24/252068 Options for the provision of Fire 

services 
CITYGATE ASSOCIATES 
LLC 

ADMINISTRATION 10/21/2024 $71,959 

 
      
24/252073 Staff Augmentation Services for 

review of the City’s draft permit 
and development of post 
construction inspection check  

HARRIS & ASSOCIATES, 
INC 

PUBLIC WORKS 10/23/2024 $75,000 

 

      
24/252089 Engineering services- Street 

Light Work Due to Traffic 
Collisions 

MARK THOMAS & 
COMPANY, INC 

PUBLIC WORKS 11/1/2024 $74,500 

      



PURCHASE ORDER SUMMARY REPORT FOR SERVICES 
City Manager Approval Thresholds 
Per City Council request:     Issued Date Range 
Professional Services:   $25,000-$75,000    10/01/24-12/31/24 
Public Works Services: $60,000-$199,999 
General Services:        $60,000-$199,999    
 

24/252100 Economic Development 
advisory services for 
development agreements, land 
use entitlements, project 
management, financing and staff 
training 

ROBB STEEL ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT 

11/1/2024 $74,999 

      
24/252102 Landscape Architectural 

Services for Oak Valley Parkway 
Medians. 

ARCHITERRA INC COMMMUNITY 
SERVICES 

10/17/2024 $63,200 

      
24/252104 PSA for Feasibility Study for 1st 

widening 
MNS ENGINEERS, INC PUBLIC WORKS 11/1/2024 $65,000 

      
24/252105 Construction Support Services 

on the R-12 Second Street 
Extension 

COZAD & FOX, INC PUBLIC WORKS 11/1/2024 $42,356 

      

24/252110 Engineering Services for Smart 
Tech Traffic Signal Feasibility 
Study 

 STC TRAFFIC, INC PUBLIC WORKS 11/6/2024 $74,620 

      



PURCHASE ORDER SUMMARY REPORT FOR SERVICES 
City Manager Approval Thresholds 
Per City Council request:     Issued Date Range 
Professional Services:   $25,000-$75,000    10/01/24-12/31/24 
Public Works Services: $60,000-$199,999 
General Services:        $60,000-$199,999    
 

24/252111 Staff augmentation services for 
processing certain warehouse 
and other development proposals 

MOORE IACOFANO 
GOLTSMAN INC 

COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT 

11/22/2024 $74,999 

      

24/252117 New Police Station Feasibility 
Study 

LPA INC PUBLIC WORKS 12/3/2024 $74,700 

      

24/252118 Traffic signal design services for 
Oak Valley & Palm Ave  

KIMLEY-HORN AND 
ASSOCIATES, INC 

PUBLIC WORKS 12/5/2024 $73,126 

      

 


