
PURCHASE ORDER SUMMARY REPORT FOR GOODS 
City Manager Approval Thresholds           ISSUE DATE RANGE:  
Per City Council request:            01/01/2025-03/31/2025 
GOODS: $60,000-$199,999 
 

PO # Service Description Vendor Department Issue Date Total: 
24/252144 2 new motorcycles QUAID HARLEY-

DAVIDSON INC. 
PUBLIC SAFETY 
 

1/16/2025 
 

$65,123.76 
 

      
24/252175 Replacement lamp kit TROJAN 

TECHNOLOGIES 
 

WASTEWATER-SEWER 
PLANT 
 

2/3/2025 
 

$112,845.50 
 

      
 


