
 
 

PURCHASE ORDER SUMMARY REPORT 
FOR PROFESSIONAL, GENERAL  & MAINTENANCE SERVICES 

 
 
City Manager Approval Thresholds           ISSUE DATE RANGE:  
Per City Council request:             01/01/2025-03/31/2025 
Professional Services: $25,000-$75,000           
General & Maint. Services: $60,000-$199,999  
 

PO # Service Description Vendor Department Issue Date Total: 
24/252143 Geological services for Fault 

Study - New PD Station 
EARTH SYSTEMS PACIFIC 
 

PUBLIC WORKS 
 

1/8/2025 
 

$71,000.00 
 

      
24/252147 Labor Compliance services R-

12 Second st. extension project 
LABOR COMPLIANCE 
SPECIALISTS 
 

PUBLIC WORKS 
 

1/14/2025 
 

$55,000.00 
 

      
24/252148 8th Street Sidewalk Feasibility 

Study 
EXP US SERVICES, INC 
 

PUBLIC WORKS 
 

1/22/2025 
 

$49,636.11 
 

      
24/252156 Real estate, economic and 

negotiation advisory services 
KEYSER MARSTON 
ASSOCIATES INC 
 

ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT 
 

1/16/2025 
 

$25,000.00 
 

 


